SAN DIEGO CHARGERS 2007 SEASON SCHEDULE

PRE SEASON date opponent time tv
Sun. Aug. 12 E SEATTLE 5:15 p.m. NBC
Sat. Aug. 18 & at st Louis 5:00 p.m. CBS
Sat. Aug. 25 Q at Arizona 7:00 p.m. KFMB-TV
Thur. Aug. 30 SAN FRANCISCO 7:00 p.m. KFMB-TV
REGULAR SEASON date opponent time tv
Sun. Sept. 9 C CHICAGO 1:15 p.m. FOX
Sun. Sept. 16 ? at New England 5:15 p.m. NBC
Sun. Sept. 23 @ at Green Bay 10:00 a.m. CBS
Sun. Sept. 30 _: KANSAS CITY 1:15 p.m. CBS
Sun. Oct. 7 % at Denver 1:15 p.m. CBS
Sun. Oct. 14 19 OAKLAND 1:15 p.m. CBS
Sun. Oct. 21 Bye

Sun. Oct. 28 ¥’ HousTON 1:05 p.m. CBS
Sun. Nov. 4 % at Minnesota 10:00 a.m. CBS
Sun. Nov. 11 O INDIANAPOLIS 5:15 p.m. NBC
Sun. Nov. 18 & at Jacksonville 10:00 a.m. CBS
Sun. Nov. 25 % BALTIMORE 1:15 p.m. CBS
Sun. Dec. J__: at Kansas City 10:00 a.m. CBS
Sun. Dec. @ at Tennessee 10:00 a.m. CBS
Sun. Dec. 16 g DETROIT 1:15 p.m. FOX
Mon. Dec. 24 a&s DENVER 5:00 p.m. ESPN
Sun. Dec. 30 at Oakland 1:15 p.m. (BS

All times Pacific. Home games in BOLD.
Home games will be subject to local blackout rules and will be shown locally if they are sold out 72 hours
prior to kickoff. Dates and times are subject to change.

Log onto www.chargers.com for tickets and all the latest information on the Chargers.

1-877-CHARGERS

CHARGERS TICKET OFFICE - GATE C QUALCOMM STADIUM - MON.-FRI. 8-5



